THE O ACKSMITHS

BAR & RESTAURANT

SIARTERS

French Onion Soup £10.95
with toasted baguette slices

Salt & Pepper (G)

Chicken, Prawn or Squid £10.25
deep fried chicken, prawn or squid tossed
in the blacksmiths signature seasoning
served on a bed of crispy thai salad

Prawn Tempura £10.25
king prawns in a crispy tempura batter
with a sweet chilli dip
Vegetable Spring Rolls (VE) £8.95

with a sweet chilli dip

Sharing Plates (for two)

Thai Sharing Platter £20.95
prawn tempura, vegetable spring rolls,
salt & pepper chicken, prawn crackers

Whole Baked Camembert £15.95
with red onion jam & toasted bread

SUNDAY ROAST

AVAILABLE EVERY SUNDAY 12 NOON - 5PM
A choice of

- Vegetarian Nut Roast (v) £20 - Slow Roasted Rump £24 - Yorkshire 1/2 Chicken £22 -
all dressed with seasonal vegetables, red wine jus & bottomless yorkshire puddings

MAINS

Green Thai Chicken Curry (G) £17.95
served with steamed jasmine rice
change to coconut rice £1

Pan Fried Seabass (G) £21.95
on a bed of crushed new potatoes
& spinach with a lemon & herb sauce

London Pride Battered Fish
& Chips £18.95
fresh haddock battered in london pride
ale served with garden peas & frites

Chicken Drumstick Massaman Curry
£19.95
topped with peanuts & served with
steamed jasmine rice

change to coconut rice £1
Old English Sausage & Mash £17.95

served with creamy buttery mash, green
beans & red wine onion jus

Classic Cottage Pie £21.95
made with beef mince & carrots in gravy
topped with creamy mash & sprinkled with
wiltshire cheddar

Blacksmiths Gourmet Beef Burger £17.95
Fat Chef Bangkok Bad Burger (V) £15.95
dressed with baby gem lettuce, tomato, pickle

& fried onion in a brioche bun
served with frites

add cheddar/blue cheese/fried egg/bacon £1

each

SIDES

Frites £5.00 Jasmine Rice £4.00
Chicken Salt Frites £6.00 Coconut Rice £4.00
Parmesan & Truffle Oil Frites £6.50 Mixed Salad £4.00

Prawn Crackers (G) £4.50

All meat is sourced locally from Bell & Sons Butchers

Ale Battered Onion Rings £5.00

Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements, as all food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten & other allgergens are present

No service charge is included on your final bill

VE = Vegan / V = Vegetarian / G = Available Gluten Free



CHAMPAGIE & 177

Moinet Prosecco, Italy

MOET, France

WHITE WINE

Ca’Maritta Pinot Grigio, Italy

Picpoul De Pinet, France

Lanark Lane Sauvignon Blanc,
New Zealand

RED WINE

Whistling Duck Shiraz, Australia
La Palma Merlot, Chile

Les Cent Verres Pinot Noir, France

Rio del Rey Tempranillo Rioja, Spain

ROSE WINE

Feather Falls White Zinfandel,
California

175ml
£8.70

£9.40

£9.50

175ml
£8.70

£8.90
£9.10
£9.40

175ml
£8.10

Ca’ Maritta Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy £8.70

DRINK MENU

175ml

Bottle

£8.25 £32

250ml
£10.80

£12.40

£12.50

250ml
£10.80

£10.90
£11.50
£12.40

250ml
£10.30

£10.80

£85.95

Bottle

£31
£36

£37

Bottle

£31

£32
£34
£36

Bottle
£30

£31

125ml available in all wines, please ask your server for more details

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini* £8.95
vodka, kahlua, espresso

Whiskey Sour £9.95
bourbon, bitters, egg white, lemon

Aperol Spritz* £8.50
aperol, prosecco, soda

Old Fashioned* £9.95
whiskey, bitters

Negroni £8.50
gin, vermouth rosso, campari

Passionfruit Martini* £8.95
vodka, passionfruit puree, prosecco

Margarita* £8.50
tequila, triple sec, lime juice

Pina Colada* £8.95
rum, coconut, pineapple, lemon juice
Mojito
Glass™ £8.95 / Jug £15
rum, soda, lime, mint

Pimms
Glass* £8.95 / Jug £15

pimms, lemonade, lemons, limes,
strawberries, oranges, mint

* 2 for £15 cocktails everyday

BEERS
ALE o
1/2 Pint Pint
London Pride £3.30/£6.30
LAGER
Asahi £3.90/£7.60
Peroni £3.80/ £7.40
Carling £3.55/£6.90
Hazy Jane IPA £4.10/ £8.00
Neck Oil IPA £4.00/£7.70
CruzCampo £4.00/ £7.70
Cornish Golden Cider £3.60/£7.00
Guinness £3.60/ £7.00

BOTT

LES

Old Mout Cider £6.60

Cherries & Berries

Budweiser £5

LOW/NO ALCOHOL

Asahi 0 £5.00 (0.00%)
Guinness 0 £6.00 (0.00%)
Adnams Ghost Ship
Pale Ale £6.50 (0.05%)

SOFT DRINKS

Half Pint £3.00 / Pint £4.50
Pepsi Max
Lemonade

Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Apple Juice

Bottles
Still Water £3.10
Sparkling Water £3.10

Cartons
Cawston Apple & Pear £2.25
Cawston Apple & Mango £2.25

THE BLACKSMITHS ARMS
257 Rotherhithe Street
London
SE16 SEJ
02070968500
downtownbsa@gmail.com




