

STARTERS

Salt & Pepper (G) Chicken, Prawn or Squid £10.25

deep fried chicken, prawn or squid tossed in the blacksmiths signature seasoning served on a bed of crispy thai salad

Vegetable Spring Rolls (VE) £8.95

with a sweet chilli dip

French Onion Soup £10.95

with toasted baguette slices

Prawn Tempura £10.25

king prawns in a crispy tempura batter with a sweet chilli dip

Sharing Plates (for two)

Thai Sharing Platter £20.95

prawn tempura, vegetable spring rolls, salt & pepper chicken, prawn crackers

Whole Baked Camembert £15.95

with red onion jam & toasted bread

SUNDAY ROAST

AVAILABLE EVERY SUNDAY 12 NOON - 5PM

A choice of

- Vegetarian Nut Roast (V) £20 - Slow Roasted Rump £24 - Yorkshire 1/2 Chicken £22 -

all dressed with seasonal vegetables, red wine jus & bottomless yorkshire puddings

MAINS

Pan Fried Seabass (G) £21.95

on a bed of crushed new potatoes & spinach with a lemon & herb sauce

London Pride Battered Fish & Chips £18.95

fresh haddock battered in london pride ale served with garden peas & frites

Old English Sausage & Mash £17.95

served with creamy buttery mash, green beans & red wine onion jus

Green Thai Chicken Curry (G) £17.95

served with steamed jasmine rice change to coconut rice £1

Chicken Drumstick Massaman Curry £19.95

topped with peanuts & served with steamed jasmine rice change to coconut rice £1

Classic Cottage Pie £21.95

made with beef mince & carrots in gravy topped with creamy mash & sprinkled with wiltshire cheddar

Blacksmiths Gourmet Beef Burger £17.95 Fat Chef Bangkok Bad Burger (V) £15.95

dressed with baby gem lettuce, tomato, pickle & fried onion in a brioche bun served with frites

add cheddar/blue cheese/fried egg/bacon £1 each

SIDES

Frites £5.00 Chicken Salt Frites £6.00 Parmesan & Truffle Oil Frites £6.50 Prawn Crackers (G) £4.50 Jasmine Rice £4.00
Coconut Rice £4.00
Mixed Salad £4.00
Ale Battered Onion Rings £5.00

All meat is sourced locally from Bell & Sons Butchers
Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements, as all food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten & other allgergens are present
No service charge is included on your final bill

DRINK MENU

CHAMPAGNE & FIZZ		175ml	Bottle
Moinet Prosecco, Italy		£8.25	£32
MOET, France			£85.95
WHITE WINE			
	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Ca'Maritta Pinot Grigio, Italy	£8.70	£10.80	£31
Picpoul De Pinet, France	£9.40	£12.40	£36
Lanark Lane Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	£9.50	£12.50	£37
RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Whistling Duck Shiraz, Australia	£8.70	£10.80	£31
La Palma Merlot, Chile	£8.90	£10.90	£32
Les Cent Verres Pinot Noir, France	£9.10	£11.50	£34
Rio del Rey Tempranillo Rioja, Spain	£9.40	£12.40	£36
ROSE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Feather Falls White Zinfandel, California	£8.10	£10.30	
Ca' Maritta Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy	£8.70	£10.80	£31

125ml available in all wines, please ask your server for more details

BEERS				
ALE London Pride	1/2 Pint Pint £3.30 / £6.30	BOTTLES Old Mout Cider £6.60 Cherries & Berries Budweiser £5		
LAGER		Budweiser 23		
Asahi	£3.90 / £7.60	LOW/NO ALCOHOL		
Peroni	£3.80 / £7.40			
Carling	£3.55 / £6.90	Asahi 0 £5.00 (0.00%)		
Hazy Jane IPA	£4.10 / £8.00	Guinness 0 £6.00 (0.00%)		
Neck Oil IPA	£4.00 / £7.70	Adnams Ghost Ship		
CruzCampo	£4.00 / £7.70	Pale Ale £6.50 (0.05%)		
Cornish Golden Cider	£3.60 / £7.00			
Guinness	£3.60 / £7.00			

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini* £8.95 vodka, kahlua, espresso

Whiskey Sour £9.95 bourbon, bitters, egg white, lemon

Aperol Spritz* £8.50 aperol, prosecco, soda

Old Fashioned* £9.95 whiskey, bitters

Negroni £8.50 gin, vermouth rosso, campari

Passionfruit Martini* £8.95 vodka, passionfruit puree, prosecco

Margarita* £8.50 tequila, triple sec, lime juice

Pina Colada* £8.95
rum, coconut, pineapple, lemon juice

Mojito Glass* £8.95 / Jug £15

rum, soda, lime, mint

Pimms Glass* £8.95 / Jug £15

pimms, lemonade, lemons, limes, strawberries, oranges, mint

* 2 for £15 cocktails everyday

SOFT DRINKS

Half Pint £3.00 / Pint £4.50

Pepsi Max Lemonade Orange Juice Cranberry Juice Apple Juice

Bottles

Still Water £3.10 Sparkling Water £3.10

Cartons

Cawston Apple & Pear £2.25 Cawston Apple & Mango £2.25

THE BLACKSMITHS ARMS
257 Rotherhithe Street
London
SE16 5EJ
02070968500
downtownbsa@gmail.com